
Calvary SA
Tenancy Directory

Calv
ary Adelaide Hospital

24
/7

 E

mergency

  C
al

va
ry

 P
al

lia

tiv
e Care    Calvary Com

m
unity C

are

Calvary Central Districts H
ospitalC

al
va

ry
 N

or

th Adelaide Hospital

C
alvary Flora McDonald Retir

em
en

t
 C

alvary St Catherine’s Retir

em
en

t



Tenancy Directory

Contents

Bariatric  �

Australian Metabolic and Obesity Surgery 	

(AMOS)� 11

Re:You Health Group – Bariatric GP Clinic � 11

Cafes �

Hudsons� 45

Jamaica Blue� 44

Calvary Services in SA

Adelaide Hospital� 2

North Adelaide Hospital� 3

Central Districts Hospital� 4

Calvary Adelaide Surgicentre� 5

Calvary Community Care� 6

Calvary Retirement Communities� 7

Locations of Calvary Services in SA � 8

Cardiology�

Adelaide Heart Clinic� 12

Heart & Vascular� 12

SA Heart� 13

Northern Cardiology� 35

Emergency Medicine�

Care 24-7� 9

Gastroenterology�

SA Group of Specialists� 13

General Physicians / Geriatric Medicine�

CompCare Specialist Centre� 14

General Surgery�

SA Group of Specialists � 13

Neurology�

Leyden Neurology � 14

SA Group of Specialists� 13

Neurosurgery�

Adelaide Neurosurgeon� 15

Adelaide Neurosurgery Centre� 15

A/Prof. Amal Abou-Hamden� 16

Dr Santosh Poonnoose� 16

Prof Matthew McDonald� 17

Obstetrics and Gynaecology�

North Adelaide Obstetrics + Gynaecology� 26

O & G� 27

Oncology Services�

Adelaide Oncology and Haematology� 28

Genesis Care� 35

Northern Breast Centre� 36

Palliative Home Care Service� 29

The Mary Potter Foundation� 29



Tenancy Directory

Contents

1

Ophthalmology�

Eye Surgeons SA� 37

Wakefield Eye Care� 17

Orthopaedics�

AdFrac� 20

Orthopaedics SA� 37

Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic (WOC)� 18

Pathology�

Clinpath� 43

Paediatrics�

Adelaide Paediatrics� 30

Pain Medicine�

Pain Medicine Specialists� 20

Pharmacy�

HPS� 42

Plastic Surgery�

Dr Mark Moore� 30

Dr Michelle Lodge� 31

Dr Richard Harries� 31

Radiology�

Dr Jones and Partners� 40

Radiology SA� 41

Rehabilitation Services�

Rehabilitation� 23

Respiratory Medicine�

Adelaide Respiratory� 21

CompCare Specialist Centre� 14

SA Group of Specialists� 13

Sleep Disorders Medicine�

Adelaide Sleep� 21

CompCare Specialist Centre� 14

Sports Medicine�

Wakefield Sports and Exercise Medicine Clinic 

(WSEMC)� 22

Urology�

Continence Matters� 32

Urology SA� 33



2

Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

Adelaide 
Hospital
Adelaide’s only 24/7 private emergency 
department. Offering acute medical and 
surgical services, with a focus on:

• Cardiology and cardiothoracic surgery

• Orthopaedics and sports medicine

• Neurosurgery and spinal surgery

• Vascular

• General surgery and bariatric surgery

• General medical

• Ophthalmology

• Rehabilitation

• Endoscopy, Colonoscopy and ERCP

• Level 3 ICU
Fast Stream 

and Ambulatory 
Rehabilitation

Cardiology and 
Cardiothoracic Surgery

Orthopaedics and 
Sports Medicine

Neurosurgery and 
Spinal Surgery

Vascular General Surgery 
and Upper GI

Specialist Day 
Proceduralists

General Medical Ophthalmology

120 Angas Street, Adelaide SA 5000   |   P 8227 7000   |   W calvaryadelaide.org.au

24
/7

 Emergency

http://calvaryadelaide.org.au


3

Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

Obstetrics and 
Gynaecology

Palliative Care 
and Hospice Oncology

Specialist Day 
Proceduralists

General Surgery 

General Medical Haematology

Urology Robotic Surgery

North 
Adelaide 
Hospital
Adelaide’s first Calvary Hospital, 
founded in 1900. Offering acute medical 
and surgical services, with a focus on:

• Palliative care - Mary Potter Hospice 
and private home care

• Maternity

• Gynaecology

• Medical oncology

• Urology

• Colorectal surgery

• Robotic surgery

• Endoscopy, Colonoscopy and ERCP

• Interventional GI Unit

• Level 2 ICU

89 Strangways Terrace, North Adelaide SA 5006   |   P 8239 9100   |   W calvarynorthadelaide.org.au

http://calvarynorthadelaide.org.au


4

Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

Central 
Districts 
Hospital 
The only private hospital in Adelaide’s 
northern suburbs. Boasting newly 
refurbished rooms, theatres and 
gardens. Offering acute medical and 
surgical services, with a focus on:

• Comprehensive cancer services

• General surgery

• General medical

• Day surgery

• Orthopaedics

• Ophthalmology

• Wound clinic

Oncology

Specialist Day 
Proceduralists

General Surgery General Medical

Orthopaedics

Radiotherapy Palliative Care 
and HospiceHaematology

Ophthalmology

25-37 Jarvis Road, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112   |   P  8250 4111   |   W calvarycentraldistricts.org.au

http://calvarycentraldistricts.org.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

5

Calvary Adelaide 
Surgicentre
Calvary Adelaide Surgicentre is a specialised day
surgical unit within the Calvary Adelaide Hospital.
Located on level 3, the Surgicentre offers a high 
standard of patient care to the communities 
of Adelaide and its surrounds, as well as a 
comprehensive range of health services including;

Plastic and Reconstructive surgery

Calvary Adelaide Surgicentre plastic and 
reconstructive surgeons are members of the 
Australian Society of Plastic Surgeons and the Royal 
Australasian College of Surgeons.

They are highly qualified and experienced in plastic, 
reconstructive and cosmetic surgery, including:

•	 Abdominoplasty 

•	 Breast reconstruction surgery for women and men

•	 Hand surgery to release compressed nerves in 
elbows and hands (e.g. carpal tunnel syndrome)

•	 Lacerations and repair of tendons and nerves

•	 Liposuction to any part of the body 

•	 Rhinoplasty 

•	 Skin cancer removal

•	 Melanoma

•	 Basal cell carcinoma (BCC) and Squamous cell 
carcinoma (SCC)

•	 Skin grafts and skin flaps to correct defects

Ear, Nose and Throat surgery

Calvary Adelaide Surgicentre ENT Surgeon, Mr Darcy 
Economos, is a member of the Royal Australasian 
College of Surgeons working from his specialist 
rooms conveniently located at 316 Wakefield Street.

Mr Economos offers a range of procedures to treat 
ear, nose and throat (ENT) problems in adults and 
children, within the day surgery environment.

He specialises in the following procedures:

•	 Myringotomy 

•	 Grommet surgery 

•	 FESS (Functional endoscopic sinus surgery) 

•	 Submucous resection (correction of a deviated 
nasal septum) and 

•	 Turbinate surgery (to open up obstructed airway 
passages) and improve nasal breathing

•	 Rhinoplasty 

•	 Septoplasty 

Paediatric Dentistry

Calvary Adelaide Surgicentre provides specialised 
dental care for children ranging from 12 months to 18 
years, including:

•	 Extraction

•	 Fillings

•	 Restoration (e.g. repair of teeth that have a 
reduced amount of enamel or have been 	
damaged in an accident)

•	 X-rays

We provide surgery for children requiring extensive 
or complex dental procedures and those who are 
anxious or have complex special needs, requiring 
a general anaesthetic. We are especially skilled in 
caring for children with special needs. Examples 
include patients with autism spectrum disorders, 
Down syndrome, severe development delay or a 
physical disability that can make dental care difficult 
or traumatic.

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 3   |   P 8405 3600   |   W calvarycare.org.au/calvary-wakefield-surgicentre

http://calvarycare.org.au/calvary-wakefield-surgicentre


Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

6

Calvary 
Community Care
Calvary Community Care provides a range of 
services to support your patients to live in their 
home independently. We deliver a range of aged 
care, disability and other support services that 
enable independence, improve social connections 
and promote positive health and well-being. 

Our services can be arranged via Government 
funding programs (e.g. Home Care Package, NDIS, 
Commonwealth Home Support Programme) or they 
can be privately funded.

•	 Hospital in the home (Acute Nursing service, 
complex and non-complex wound care)

•	 Rehabilitation in the Home (post-surgery, 
physiotherapy, occupational therapy)

•	 Personal care (showering, mobility)

•	 Travel (to appointments or shops)

•	 Social support (companionship)

•	 Domestic assistance (cleaning, laundry)

•	 Home maintenance

•	 Respite (support for carers)

•	 Community housing

•	 Disability accommodation

Talk to us about receiving care in your own home   |   P  1300 797 522



Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

7

Talk to us about joining one of our communities   |   P  1800 222 000

Calvary 
Retirement Communities
Calvary Retirement Communities invite your patients 
to join our close-knit community. We offer residential 
aged care and respite accommodation options in a 
home and family-like environment. Calvary welcomes 
people from diverse cultural and religious 
backgrounds. We take the time to get to know our 
new residents so that we can meet their physical, 
independence, spiritual, emotional and social needs.

We have two Residential Aged Care Communities	
in South Australia:

Calvary Flora McDonald Retirement Community 

Located in Adelaide, Calvary Flora McDonald 
Retirement Community is a modern and welcoming 
facility. Two new wings were recently opened, 
including a dedicated Vietnamese wing.

Calvary St Catherine’s Retirement Community

Located in the Riverland, Calvary St Catherine’s 
Retirement Community has a wonderful homely 
environment and community feel, where residents 	
feel part of a family.



8

Tenancy Directory

Locations of Calvary Services in SA

Calvary Health Care South Australia and 
Calvary Community Care Head Office

207 Wakefield Street, Adelaide SA 5000 
P 0448 133 823  E sabd@calvarycare.org.au
calvarysa.org.au

Flinders Street

Wakefield Street

Angas Street

Carrington Street

P
ulteney S

treet

K
ing

 W
illiam

 S
treet

Victoria
Square

Tarntanyangga

Calvary 
Adelaide 
Hospital

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

120 Angas Street, Adelaide SA 5000 
P 8227 7000
calvaryadelaide.org.au

Flinders Street

Wakefield Street

Angas Street

Carrington Street
H

utt S
treet

P
ulteney S

treet

Calvary SA
Head 
O�ce

F
ro

m
e S

treet

Molesworth Street

Barnard Street

H
ill S

treet

Strangways Terrace

Strangways Terrace

Wellington
Square

Je� co
tt S

treet

Calvary 
North Adelaide 
Hospital

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital

89 Strangways Terrace, North Adelaide SA 5006 
P 8239 9100
calvarynorthadelaide.org.au

Calvary Central Districts Hospital

25-37 Jarvis Road, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112 
P 8250 4111 
calvarycentraldistricts.org.au

Calvary 
Central Districts 
Hospital

Jo
hn R

ice
 A

venue

Philip Highway

Ja
rv

is
 R

o
ad

Wayford Street

http://calvarysa.org.au
http://calvaryadelaide.org.au
http://calvarynorthadelaide.org.au
http://calvarycentraldistricts.org.au


9

Tenancy Directory

Calvary  
Flora McDonald 
Retirement
Community

Sir Donald Bradman Drive

Neill Road

B
ag

o
t A

venue

G
o

ld
fi

nch A
venue

Calvary Flora McDonald Retirement Community

206 Sir Donald Bradman Drive, Cowandilla SA 5033
P 8159 7000
calvaryretirementcommunities.org.au

Calvary St Catherine’s Retirement Community

6-12 Coneybeer St, Berri SA 5343
P 8582 1444
calvaryretirementcommunities.org.au

Coneybeer Street

Calvary  
St Catherine’s 
Retirement
Community

Verran
Terrace

C
raw

ford Terrace

M
cInto

sh S
treet

B
o

o
kp

urno
ng

 S
treet

proven miinimal ppaattient wwaitt timmeess 

+ highly trained and experienceedd 
emergency py hysicians 

+++ a team of skilled nursing f sttaaffff

++ reeddduuuced leength of staayy aanndd y
ttrreeaaaattmmmeeentt timmes 

+++ 222222244-77777 eeeemmmeeergency caree 
(((iiiiinnnnnncllluuuuudddddiinnggggggg PPubllic Hooliiddays)

++ hhhhiiiggggghhhh ddddeeegggreee ooff ppff atieennt satisfactioon 

oonnnnly prriivvaattee 2224444444///7 emergeenncy  
deepparttmmeenntt iinn AAAAAAdelaiddee

+

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Emergency Department Ground Floor   |   P 8405 3440   |   W care24-7.net.au

Locations of Calvary Services in SA

http://calvaryretirementcommunities.org.au
http://calvaryretirementcommunities.org.au
http://care24-7.net.au


10

10

Calvary
Adelaide Hospital



Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

11

Dr Teresa Girolamo and Dr Zanna Murfitt have 
both dedicated much of their professional career 
to obesity management. They co-founded Re:You 
Weight Management Solutions.

The team at Re:You recognise Obesity as a chronic 
health condition, affecting patients across all 
disciplines of medicine.

Re:You is an innovative medical practice providing 
GP led, evidence-based obesity management. The 
clinic’s vision is to improve the life of people living 
with obesity, both from a chronic health perspective 
and quality of life.

Teresa and Zanna and their team of practitioners 
at Re:You have extensive experience in all areas of 
weight management, including lifestyle modification, 
pharmacotherapy, and provision of end to end care 
for patients considering bariatric surgery. 

Their aim is to co ordinate the care of 
their patients by working closely with 
an experienced team of allied health 
professionals, bariatric surgeons, the 
patient’s regular general practitioner 
and relevant treating specialists.

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 1   |   P 8448 1915   |   F 8125 6766   |   W reyouhealth.com.au

Re:You Weight Management Solutions

Dr Teresa Girolamo Dr Zanna Murfitt

AMOS is one of Australia’s leading 
weight-loss clinics. Offering a full 
range of weight-loss solutions, 
delivered by a holistic, multi-
disciplinary team, we strive to deliver 
the best possible health outcomes, 
weight loss and self-esteem. 

Our team includes:

•	 GPs with an interest in bariatrics,

•	 dietitians,

•	 exercise physiologists,

•	 psychologists, and 

•	 surgeons

We provide evidence-based care and 
long-term support, giving patients the 
best chance to achieve their health 
and weight goals. We offer several 
options for weight-loss, and continue 
to develop our services as new and 
approved procedures and medications 
become available.

Australian Metabolic & Obesity Surgery (AMOS)

Dr Justin Bessell

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 5   |   P 8465 6300   |   W www.amos.clinic

http://reyouhealth.com.au
http://amos.clinic


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

12

Adelaide Heart Clinic is one of the oldest Cardiology 
Practices in Adelaide (starting with Dr Robert Craig 
in the 1970’s and Dr Peter Hetzel joining in 1985) and 
on Dr Craig’s retirement, becoming Adelaide Heart 
Clinic in 2004 with Dr Richard Yeend, Dr Dale Ashby 
and Dr Ivan Straznicky. Dr Enzo De Angelis joined 
the Practice a few years later and Dr Peter Psaltis 
now consults in the Practice.   

All are Interventional Cardiologists dealing in adult 
cardiology and work at the Royal Adelaide Hospital, 
Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Calvary North Adelaide 
and St Andrew’s Hospital. Our Kent Town rooms, 
located at 32 North Terrace, offer echocardiograms, 
holter monitoring, blood pressure monitoring, 
exercise stress testing and ECG’s.  

Our Doctors also service country locations – Port 
Lincoln, Balaklava, Crystal Brook, Whyalla, Minlaton, 
Maitland, Bordertown and Keith.  

Our staff includes very experienced cardiac 
sonographers, Nursing sisters and administration 
staff who are all extremely helpful, knowledgeable 
and efficient.  

Adelaide Heart Clinic

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Consultancy Building, Level 2   |   P 8362 6731   |   W adelaideheartclinic.com.au

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 1   |   P 8224 6100   |   F 8359 2238   |   W heartandvascular.com.au

Heart & Vascular

Heart & Vascular makes complete state-of-the-art 
cardiovascular care easily accessible to both local 
Adelaide and country South Australian referrers. We 
offer the highest level of expertise across the entire 
range of cardiovascular services and are committed 
to building on a 20-year history and affiliation with 
Flinders Cardiac Clinic. 

In addition to providing general cardiology care, 
our group of highly trained Doctors have expertise 
in all areas of Cardiology including: coronary 
intervention; heart failure; cardiomyopathy; cardiac 
electrophysiology and devices; advanced imaging 
techniques; valvular heart disease; heart disease 
in pregnancy; and cardiac genetics. Our practice 
encourages sub-specialisation for the good of our 
patients and we take pride in our ability to offer 
access to opinion and treatment from sub-specialists 
across multiple metropolitan campuses. 

Our Services: Echocardiography, Exercise Stress 
Echo, Dobutamine Stress Echo, Exercise Stress ECG, 
24hr Holter Monitors, Event Monitors, Blood Pressure 
Monitors, Electrocardiography, Consultations, 
Pacemaker / ICD Checks and Access to- MRI/CT/
CTCA Services

Our Cardiologists: Dr Joseph Selva-Nayagam, 	
Dr Fahd Chahadi, Dr Cuong Nguyen, Dr Suchi Grover, 
Dr Jo Judd, Dr Ranjit Shah, Dr Majo Joseph, 		
A/Prof. Carmine De Pasquale, Dr Andrew Markwick, 
Dr Kathryn Waddell-Smith, Dr Cameron Bridgman

FLINDERS CARDIACIn association with

http://adelaideheartclinic.com.au
http://heartandvascular.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

13

Dr Chuks Ajaero
Dr Justin Ardill
Dr Bronte Ayres
Dr Tapash Bakshi
Dr Richard Hillock
Dr Luan Huynh

Dr Payman Molaee
Dr Eng Lee Ooi
Dr Andrew Philpott
Dr Abdul Rauf Sheikh
Dr Navin Sinhal
Dr Peter WaddyC
al

va
ry

 T
ea

mSA Heart is committed to providing quality cardiac care to our patients with 
a professional, compassionate approach. A diverse team of 28 cardiologists  
provide the full range of cardiac subspecialties including electrophysiology,  
paediatric cardiology, sports cardiology and cardiac intervention.

This new, conveniently located, purpose-built clinic enables us to provide  
the full suite of cardiac services including exercise stress echocardiography.

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 2   |   P 8297 6888   |   W saheart.com.au

SA Group of Specialists

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 5   |   P 8359 2411   |   F 8359 2477   |   W sagroup.net.au

Your choice for specialist advice.

We are committed to providing you with a high 
quality, comprehensive health service. We offer over 
45 qualified and experienced specialists working 
across a range of medical fields.

Our team at Calvary Adelaide Hospital consists of 
almost 20 specialists, including:

•	 gastroenterologists,

•	 hepatologists,

•	 general & upper GI surgeons,

•	 bariatric surgeons,

•	 sleep & respiratory physicians,

•	 neurologists,

•	 dietitians, and

•	 a range of visiting specialties.

Covering a range of sub-specialties, we can provide 
opinions and management on a wide range of 	
medical conditions.

http://saheart.com.au
http://sagroup.net.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

14

CompCare Specialist Centre

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 5   |   P 7077 2199   |   F 7223 2091   |   W compcare.com.au

CompCare Specialist Centre is a newly established 
practice headed by two directors, Dr Boon Loong 
Tan and Dr Vanessa Tee. The directors value good 
communication and are committed to building long-
term good rapport with patients, peers and staff alike 
in line with the company’s motto ‘Caring For Life’. 

Dr Boon Loong Tan specialises in: 

•	 geriatrics

•	 internal medicine

•	 strokes 

Dr Vanessa Tee is a Consultant Physician in 
Respiratory and Sleep Medicine specialising in:

•	 respiratory medicine

•	 sleep medicine

•	 interventional pulmonology 

She is multi-lingual and can consult in English, 
Mandarin, Hokkien and Cantonese.

Dr Boon Loong Tan Dr Vanessa Tee

Leyden Neurology

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Consultancy Building Level 1   |   P 8162 9399   |   W neurozone.com.au

Dr James Leyden is an experienced 
and well respected neurologist, 
consulting across a broad range of 
conditions associated with Neurology. 

Some of these include:

•	 stroke

•	 epilepsy

•	 Parkinson’s Disease

•	 dementia

•	 neuropathy

•	 multiple sclerosis

•	 headaches

•	 carpal tunnel syndrome

If required, some diagnostic tests can 
be performed in the rooms. These 
include:

•	 EEG and evoked potentials

•	 EMG and Nerve Conduction 

Dr James Leyden

http://compcare.com.au
http://neurozone.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

15

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 1   |   P 7089 5262   |   W adelaideneuro.com.au

Adelaide Neurosurgeon

A/Professor Zacest is an Australian 
and US Fellowship trained 
neurosurgeon with expertise in 
Neurosurgery, Spinal surgery and Pain 
medicine and Surgery.

His unique dual training and expertise 
in Neurosurgery and Pain Medicine 
allows the most comprehensive and 
evidence based assessment, education 
and treatment of his patients.

His special areas of interest and 
expertise include:

•	 Comprehensive treatment of 		
brain tumours

•	 Deep Brain Stimulation for 
Movement Disorders

•	 Neuromodulation for 		
Neuropathic Pain

•	 Facial pain and hemifacial spasm

•	 Spine and peripheral nerve surgery

•	 Radiosurgery

A/Prof Zacest has published 
numerous papers and book chapters 
in neurosurgical and pain journals, 
presented at international meetings, 
teaches trainees nationally and 
internationally, is a section editor 
for the ANZJS and has served many 
years on the Board of the Faculty of 
Pain Medicine and Pain Section of 
the RACS.

Associate Professor 
Andrew Zacest

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 5   |   P 7231 9974   |   F 8227 1716  |   W neurosurgerycentre.com

Adelaide Neurosurgery Centre

Dr Marguerite Harding is an experienced 
Neurosurgeon with special interests 
in brain tumours and cerebrovascular 
disease. She has a keen interest in 
education and is involved in ongoing 
research in this area.

Other areas of interest include:

•	 back pain management and 
intervention

•	 spinal surgery including complex 
spine surgery

•	 complex cranial surgery
•	 vascular surgery such as aneurysms 

and arteriovenous malformations

•	 brain tumours including skull base 
tumours

•	 trigeminal neuralgia and hemifacial 
spasm

•	 hydrocephalus and Chiari 
malformations

•	 peripheral nerve surgery 

Dr Marguerite 
Harding

http://adelaideneuro.com.au
http://neurosurgerycentre.com


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

16

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 5   |   P 8223 3450   |   F 8359 2633   |   W adelaideneurosurgery.com.au

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 5   |   P 7324 5891   |   F 8374 4156   |   W neurosurgeonadelaide.com.au

Neurosurgeon Adelaide

Dr Santosh Poonnoose completed his 
Neurosurgical training at the Christian 
College, India in 2001. He began his 
career in Australia in 2004 and he 
has been working in the Department 
of Neurosurgery at Flinders Medical 
Centre since then.

Special areas of interest include:

•	 complex cranial procedures

•	 complex spinal procedures. 

•	 neuroncology 

•	 awake surgery for tumours in 
eloquent parts of the brain 

•	 skull base surgeries

•	 epilepsy surgery

He founded the South Australian 
brain tumour bank as he is passionate 
about finding a cure for brain tumours 
through research. 

Dr Santosh 
Poonnoose

A/Prof Amal Abou-Hamden, Neurosurgeon

A/Prof Amal Abou-Hamden is a 
leading Australian adult & paediatric 
neurosurgeon with a unique 
combination of advanced post-
graduate fellowships in cerebrovascular, 
epilepsy and paediatric neurosurgery.

Since her return to Adelaide, she 
has introduced a number of highly 
specialised surgical procedures and 
techniques, including brain mapping 
and awake craniotomies for brain 
tumor and epilepsy surgery, keyhole 
surgery for brain aneurysms and 
tumors, cerebral revascularisation and 
bypass surgery for giant and complex 
aneurysms, Moya Moya disease and 
stroke prevention.

Her surgical expertise also includes:

•	 Surgery and multi-disciplinary 
management of complex 
arteriovenous malformations and 
aneurysms   

•	 Skull base and pituitary surgery

•	 Endoscopic brain surgery

•	 Chiari malformations, syringomyelia 
and hydrocephalus

•	 Trigeminal neuralgia

A/Prof Abou-Hamden is a RACS 
Neurosurgery Examiner and Principal 
supervisor for the Neurovascular 
surgery fellowship and the 
neurosurgical training programs at 	
the RAH and WCH.

Associate Professor 
Amal Abou-Hamden

http://adelaideneurosurgery.com.au
http://neurosurgeonadelaide.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

17

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 5   |   P 8223 3989   |   W nands.com.au

Wakefield Eye Care was established in 1997 by its 
principle surgeons Dr Darcy Economos and 		
Dr George Pietris.

Both Dr Economos and Dr Pietris have been heavily 
involved in teaching eye surgery at the Royal 
Adelaide Hospital and Queen Elizabeth Hospital for 
over 20 years and they bring this experience to all 
their patients at Wakefield Eye Care.

Patients are examined and assessed by their 
treating surgeons and are seen postoperatively for 
comprehensive follow up. 

Wakefield Eye Care specialises in the provision of 
state of the art ophthalmic surgery specialising in 
advanced cataract surgery. All surgery is performed 
in the brand new fully equipped, latest technology 
theatre suite at Calvary Adelaide Hospital.

Services include:

•	 intravitreal injections for macular degeneration

•	 intravitreal injections for diabetic eye disease

•	 advanced cataract surgery

•	 pterygium surgery

•	 glaucoma management

•	 general ophthalmology

Wakefield Eye Care

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Consultancy Building Level 1   |   P 8232 5122   |   Other location: 97 Smart Road, Modbury

Dr Darcy Economos Dr George Pietris

Professor Matthew McDonald is a 
senior Neurosurgeon and Complex 
Spinal Surgeon. 

His areas of specialty include: 

•	 brain tumours 

•	 deep brain stimulation for conditions 
such as Parkinson’s disease and 
essential tremor

•	 complex spinal surgery

•	 minimally invasive spinal surgery

•	 new technology back pain surgery

•	 degenerative conditions of the spine

•	 spinal tumours

•	 trauma

Professor McDonald has also 
been working with UniSA, Calvary 
Healthcare and the University of Notre 
Dame, to facilitate Medical Education 
& Research.

Neurosurgery + Spine

Professor 
Matthew McDonald

http://nands.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

18

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Consultancy Building Level 2   |   P 8236 4100   |   E woc@woc.com.au   |   W woc.com.au

Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic (WOC) is a group of 19 surgeons 
providing evidenced based treatment for the community.

Founded in 1991, the group prides itself on providing high quality 
care to patients, engaging in education and research, and a full 
complement of upper and lower limb musculoskeletal care.

Subspecialty expertise care is provided:

ARTHRITIS CARE

WOC surgeons provide a tailored treatment plan for each 
patient – maximising low risk non-operative treatment using 
proven therapies, before offering joint replacement surgery. 
The clinic offers the latest techniques including CT based 
planning, robotic assisted surgery techniques and patient 
specific instrumentation when appropriate.

SHOULDER CLINIC

WOC values a combined approach between the patient, 	
sports doctors, physiotherapy and surgical experts, to apply 	
an evidenced based approach to improving shoulder pain 	
and dysfunction.

FOOT AND ANKLE CLINIC

Fracture and ligament injury management, bunion and 
deformity correction, and arthritis care are offered by our foot 
and ankle surgeons.

HAND, WRIST AND ELBOW

WOC surgeons have been involved in the development of 
new ways to treat hand and wrist disorders and can provide 
evidence-based care which is supported by experienced 		
hand therapists for optimal outcomes.

HIP ,  KNEE AND SHOULDER 		
ARTHROSCOPIC SURGERY

Including anterior cruciate ligament, arthroscopic hip and 
shoulder reconstruction, WOC continues to offer minimally-
invasive techniques to reconstruct joints and return function.

WAKEFIELD ORTHOPAEDIC CLINIC

http://woc.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

19

BENJAMIN D. ALLEN
HIP & KNEE SPECIALIST
JOINT REPLACEMENT
SPORTS INJURIES & KNEE RECONSTRUCTION
(08) 8236 4140
adminallen@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drbenallen

BEN BEAMOND
ORTHOPAEDIC ANKLE & FOOT SURGEON
(08) 8236 4158
adminbeamond@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drbenbeamond

COLLIE BEGG
HIP & KNEE SPECIALIST
JOINT REPLACEMENT & SPORTS SURGERY

(08) 8236 4131
adminbegg@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drcolliebegg 

SAMUEL BENVENISTE
HIP & KNEE SURGERY
ORTHOPAEDIC TRAUMA

(08) 8236 4144
adminbenveniste@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drsamuelbenveniste

SCOTT BRUMBY
HIP & KNEE SPECIALIST 
ARTHRITIS & JOINT REPLACEMENT  
3-D PATIENT MATCHED TECHNOLOGY

(08) 8236 4120
adminbrumby@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drscottbrumby

DAVID G. CAMPBELL
COMPLEX JOINT RECONSTRUCTION

(08) 8236 4196
admincampbell@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drdavidcampbell

NICHOLAS CHABREL
SHOULDER & UPPER LIMB SURGEON

(08) 8236 4134
adminchabrel@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drnicholaschabrel

RICHARD G. CLARNETTE
HIP & KNEE SURGERY  
SPORTS INJURIES  
(08) 8236 4152
adminclarnette@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drrichardclarnette

WILLIAM W. DUNCAN
KNEE & SPORTS INJURIES  
HIP & KNEE REPLACEMENT

(08) 8236 4185
adminduncan@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drwilliamduncan

CHI KANG GOOI
HIP & KNEE ARTHROPLASTY
FOOT & ANKLE SURGERY

(08) 8236 4113
admingooi@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drchigooi

PETER L. LEWIS
HIP & KNEE ARTHRITIS SURGERY, PRIMARY
& REVISION JOINT REPLACEMENT

(08) 8236 4191
adminlewis@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drpeterlewis

RORY J. MONTGOMERY
HIP & KNEE SPECIALIST
ARTHRITIS & SPORTS INJURIES
JOINT REPLACEMENT

(08) 8236 4125
adminmontgomery@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drrorymontgomery

LUKE MOONEY
HIP, KNEE & SHOULDER 		
ARTHRITIS & SPORTS CARE

(08) 8236 4151
adminmooney@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drlukemooney

RICHARD O. POPE
SHIOULDER ARTHROSCOPIC &  
RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 

(08) 8236 4171
adminpope@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drrichardpope

MARK RICKMAN
HIP & KNEE SURGERY
ORTHOPAEDIC TRAUMA

(08) 8236 4135
adminrickman@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drmarkrickman

ANDREW S. COMLEY
KNEE & SPORTS INJURIES   
HIP, KNEE & SHOULDER REPLACEMENT

(08) 8236 4193
admincomley@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drandrewcomley

MICHAEL J. SANDOW
UPPER LIMB ARTHROSCOPIC & 
RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY

(08) 8236 4166
adminsandow@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drmichaelsandow

CHEN TU
SHOULDER & UPPER LIMB SURGEON  
ORTHOPAEDIC TRAUMA

(08) 8236 4168
admintu@woc.com.au
www.woc.com.au/drchentu

http://www.woc.com.au/drbenallen
http://www.woc.com.au/drbenbeamond
http://www.woc.com.au/drcolliebegg
http://www.woc.com.au/drsamuelbenveniste
http://www.woc.com.au/drscottbrumby
http://www.woc.com.au/drdavidcampbell
http://www.woc.com.au/drnicholaschabrel
http://www.woc.com.au/drrichardclarnette
http://www.woc.com.au/drwilliamduncan
http://www.woc.com.au/drchigooi
http://www.woc.com.au/drpeterlewis
http://www.woc.com.au/drrorymontgomery
http://www.woc.com.au/drlukemooney
http://www.woc.com.au/drrichardpope
http://www.woc.com.au/drmarkrickman
http://www.woc.com.au/drandrewcomley
http://www.woc.com.au/drmichaelsandow
http://www.woc.com.au/drchentu


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

20

Dr Porhan Kang has more than 15 years experience 
in chronic pain procedural interventions. He has been 
the Director of the FMC Pain Unit since 2014. He has 
also travelled to Europe and USA to further develop 
his interventional skills. His special area of interest is 
Spinal Procedures including spinal cord stimulation 
(neuromodulation).

Dr Hima Venugopal graduated from Bangalore 
University in 1999 and worked in Malaysia 
for 8 years pursuing training in obstetrics and 
gynaecology. After moving to Australia she 
specialised in Rehabilitation medicine. She is a 
staff specialist with the department of pain unit at 
Flinders Medical Centre. In addition to interventional 
pain practices, her areas of special interest include 
cancer and pelvic pain. Hima is fluent in English, 
Hindi, Tamil, Telugu and Malay.

 

Between them they perform many Pain interventions 
including lumbar facet joint radiofrequency 
neurotomy, cervical facet joint radiofrequency 
neurotomy, neuromodulation, epidural blocks, 
peripheral nerve blocks, genicular nerve knee RFN, 
sacroiliac joint block, sympathetic block, and greater 
occipital nerve block.

Pain Medicine Specialists 

Dr Porhan Kang
FFPMANZCA

Dr Hima Venugopal

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 5   |   P 7324 5891   |   F 8374 4156

Introducing Adelaide Fracture & Trauma Clinic 
(AdFrac), Adelaide’s first purpose designed rapid 
access fracture clinic. 

Offering a complete fracture service for adults and 
children over 10 years of age with traumatic limb 
injuries, our one stop service includes medical care, 
radiology, physiotherapy and splint and plaster 
applications, all under one roof.  

Expert care in daily clinics  
Patients will be seen and managed by a Consultant 
Orthopaedic surgeon from the Wakefield 
Orthopaedic Clinic with daily clinics including out of 
hours appointments. 

We welcome your referrals for patients with health 
insurance, work cover and those happy to self pay.   
All patients must have a medical referral, made by 
phone, fax or online at www.adfrac.com.au/referral.

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Consultancy Building Level 1   |   P 7077 0153   |   F 7077 0154   |   W adfrac.com.au

AdFrac

http://www.adfrac.com.au/referral
http://adfrac.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

21

At Adelaide Respiratory we provide a comprehensive 
outpatient and inpatient Respiratory Medicine 
service. Consultant Physicians Dr Sam Porter and 
Dr Zoe Scounos are available for consultation, 
management and follow up of chronic and acute 
respiratory and sleep disorders. Our Physicians 
are readily able to co-ordinate and streamline any 
necessary diagnosis, treatment or support pathways 
via either the Public or Private Health networks. 

Standard and specialised lung function testing is 
available at our onsite laboratory. We welcome 
referrals from GPs, specialists, medico-legal services, 
employment services and concerned individuals. 

Our aim is to provide the best care in a timely, 
professional manner and comfortable environment 
to ensure the best outcomes.

Adelaide Respiratory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 5   |   P 8232 4200   |   F 8232 4210   |   W adelaiderespiratory.com.au

Dr Sam Porter Dr Zoe Scounos

Adelaide Sleep

At Adelaide Sleep our doctors have extensive 
expertise in Sleep Disorders Medicine. Our clinical 
practice encompasses all aspects of sleep including: 

•	 Snoring and Obstructive Sleep Apnoea

•	 Central Sleep Apnoea, and Complex Sleep Apnoeas

•	 CPAP therapy

•	 REM behaviour disorder

•	 The Restless Legs Syndrome

•	 Circadian Rhythm Disorders

•	 Narcolepsy

•	 Parasomnias.

We also have a special interest in pulmonology and 
can consult on all respiratory issues including lung 
cancer, COPD and interstitial lung disease.

 

We provide a comprehensive assessment, from 
diagnosis to treatment in adolescents and adults. 
We are happy to co-ordinate care with other medical 
teams, and welcome referrals 
from GPs, other specialists, 
and patients interested in 
their sleep health.

 

Dr Dien Dang Dr Michelle Tan

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 5   |   P 8359 2411   |   F 8359 2477   |   W adelaidesleep.com.au

http://adelaiderespiratory.com.au
http://adelaidesleep.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

22

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Consultancy Building Ground Floor   |   P 8232 5833   |   W wakefieldsports.com.au

Wakefield Sports and Exercise Medicine Clinic is a 
multidisciplinary sports medicine clinic, treating everyone from 
the elite athlete to all members of the community.

OUR SPORTS DOCTORS 

Our sports doctors have a vast amount of knowledge and 
experience. They have and continue to work with countless 
national and professional teams including Football, Soccer, 
Netball, Rugby, Basketball, Tennis, Athletics, Volleyball, Cricket, 
Swimming and Hockey. 

Services include:

	> Sports injury management

	> Arthritis care 

	> Pre and post season assessments 

	> Sports medicine prevention & educational advice

	> Family medicine including flu vaccinations

	> Occupational medicine including pre employment medicals, 
military and dive medicals  

	> Concussion testing (Adelaide Concussion Clinic)

Clinpath Pathology Collection Centre is also available 	
Monday-Friday.

WEEKEND SPORTS INJURY CLINIC

When you put your body on the line week after week, 
sometimes there’s a price to be paid. Even the finest warriors 
must deal with battle scars. The Weekend Sports Injury Clinic 
is a walk-in service designed especially for our weekend 
warriors. If you have players injured on a weekend who require 
immediate medical attention our sports doctors who specialise 
in sports injuries can help you.

OUR PHYSIOTHERAPY AND ALLIED 	
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS 

Our experienced physiotherapy team possess a 
comprehensive range of skills to ensure your best possible 
chances of a quick and complete recovery, and a return to 	
your sport or pre-injury activities.

Other services provided include:

	> Exercise prescription

	> Arthritis management

	> Exercise rehab classes

	> Back education classes

	> Manual therapy techniques

	> Manipulation and passive mobilisation

	> Musculoskeletal screening

	> Isokinetic strength testing

	> Stretching/Taping

	> Acupuncture/Dry needling

	> Hospital orthopaedic inpatient physiotherapy

As a multidisciplinary clinic we also offer podiatry, remedial 
massage, nutrition and dietetics, exercise physiology and 	
sports psychology. 

Consultations are available throughout the week by 
appointment only. No referral is necessary. 

We are here to “keep you moving”.

WAKEFIELD SPORTS AND EXERCISE MEDICINE CLINIC

http://wakefieldsports.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

23

Orthopaedic Program

The program consists of physiotherapy and 
hydrotherapy and assists people following surgery 
including total hip or knee replacements, fractured 
neck or femur or spinal surgery.

Cardiac Rehabilitation Program

The program is designed to optimise healthy 
behaviours to limit the physical and emotional 
impact of cardiac disease, control cardiac 
symptoms and reduce the risk of further cardiac 
events. It consist of individualised aerobic 
and resistance training. Lifestyle modification 
education and support is provided.

Pulmonary Rehabilitation Program

The program is designed to assist people 
with lung conditions to improve quality of 
life by promoting self-management, reducing 
breathlessness and improving exercise tolerance. 
Maintenance exercise groups are available after 
completion of program.

Neurological Program

The program assists people after a stroke or 
neurosurgery, or experiencing a functional decline 
associated with other neurological conditions 
such as Multiple Sclerosis, Guillian-Bare or 
Parkinson’s Disease. These may be offered 1-on-1 
or in a circuit group program. 

Calvary Rehabilitation Programs

Contact us for further details about any of our programs   |   P  8227 6798   |   W calvarysa.org.au

Continued on next page....

http://calvarysa.org.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

24

Nurse Practitioner and Diabetes Clinic

The clinic provides a collaborative approach to 
preventive and secondary health care to people 
with cardiovascular disease and diabetes. Health 
outcomes are optimised through the provision of 
disease specific education, person centred health 
promotion and self management strategies. 	
Direct referral to Nurse Practitioner or Medicare 
Enhance Primary Care for Diabetes Educator.

Tailored Multidisciplinary Programs

Disciplines available include: Physiotherapy, 
Hydrotherapy, Occupational Therapy, Speech 
Pathology, Psychology, Dietetics, Diabetes 
Educator and Nurse Practitioner. These may be 
offered 1-on-1 or in a group program.

Driving Assessment and 		
Rehabilitation Service

This specialist driving clinic is available including 
a Rehabilitation Specialist to review medical 
fitness to drive and occupation therapy driving 
assessments if required. Please see website for 
referral form or phone 8227 6796.

Reconditioning Oncology Program

The program assists people undergoing treatment 
for cancer to improve their functional ability and 
quality of life through a program of exercise, 
education, social support and meditation.

Breast Cancer Reconditioning Program

The program is designed for women who are 
undertaking adjuvent chemotherapy for breast 
cancer, but is also suitable for other women with 
breast cancer. It consists of moderate to vigorous 
intensity aerobic exercise, resistance training, 
stretching and meditation.

Outpatient Rehabilitation Services 

Outpatient Rehabilitation Services are provided 
on McCann Ward, located on Level 7 and 
Mackillop Ward, located on Level 8. Our facilities 
include a hydrotherapy pool, large and small gym, 
group therapy room and outdoor mobility garden. 

Contact us for further details about any of our programs   |   P  8227 6798   |   W calvarysa.org.au

Assisting your patients with 
their rehabilitation

http://calvarysa.org.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Adelaide Hospital

25

Calvary North 
Adelaide Hospital



Tenancy Directory

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital

26

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital, Level 2   |   P 8361 7888   |   F 8361 8877   |   W northadelaideobgyn.com.au

HIGH RISK OBSTETRICS
The team at North Adelaide Obstetrics 

and Gynaecology are able to provide 

compassionate and personalised obstetric  

care for women at all stages of pregnancy. 

From pre-pregnancy planning, comprehensive 

antenatal care, intrapartum (labour) care 

through to postnatal care. Our Doctors and 

Midwives work with our patients and their 

partners at every stage, to facilitate an 

enjoyable and successful pregnancy. 

MIDWIFERY CARE
Alongside your chosen Obstetrician, our 

Midwifery team provide you with additional 

care and support during your pregnancy, 

answering any questions you may have along 

the way. This includes offering individualised 

education sessions to discuss your labour,  

birth and early parenthood.  

EXPERT GYNAECOLOGY + ADVANCED 
LAPROSCOPIC SURGERY 

We can asses and treat a range of women’s 

health issues including:

• Endometriosis

• Pelvic pain 

• Pelvic organ prolapse

• Vaginal surgery

• Contraception

• Laparoscopic surgery

• Abnormal pap smears

• Menstrual disturbances

• Colposcopy

• Difficulty falling pregnant

• Menopause

• Other gynaecology issues.

POSTNATAL CARE +  
LACTATION CONSULTANT

We offer a postnatal service, which includes 

routine appointments with both a Midwife 

and GP/Lactation Consultant. Their focus is 

on your well-being, baby’s feeding, settling 

and baby’s weight. We offer appointments for 

complications associated with: 

• Breastfeeding  

• Infant sleep  

• Unsettled infant behaviour  

• Maternal mental health care  

• Infant growth concerns  

• Potential tongue tie.

PHYSIOTHERAPY + PELVIC FLOOR CARE
We work in conjunction with a specialist women’s 

health and pelvic floor Physiotherapist. Our goal is 

protection and prevention, keeping you strong and 

comfortable during and after pregnancy. 

DR. CARMEL COCCHIARO
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. JEFFREY HILLEN
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. CASIE STAEHR
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. KATE WALSH
Gynaecologist  

Level 2, Calvary Hospital 89 Strangways Tce  North Adelaide  SA  5006  +  P: 08 8361 7888  +  F: 08 8361 8877  +  northadelaideobgyn.com.au

THE ULTIMATE IN WOMEN’S HEALTH CARE

HIGH RISK OBSTETRICS
The team at North Adelaide Obstetrics 

and Gynaecology are able to provide 

compassionate and personalised obstetric  

care for women at all stages of pregnancy. 

From pre-pregnancy planning, comprehensive 

antenatal care, intrapartum (labour) care 

through to postnatal care. Our Doctors and 

Midwives work with our patients and their 

partners at every stage, to facilitate an 

enjoyable and successful pregnancy. 

MIDWIFERY CARE
Alongside your chosen Obstetrician, our 

Midwifery team provide you with additional 

care and support during your pregnancy, 

answering any questions you may have along 

the way. This includes offering individualised 

education sessions to discuss your labour,  

birth and early parenthood.  

EXPERT GYNAECOLOGY + ADVANCED 
LAPROSCOPIC SURGERY 

We can asses and treat a range of women’s 

health issues including:

• Endometriosis

• Pelvic pain 

• Pelvic organ prolapse

• Vaginal surgery

• Contraception

• Laparoscopic surgery

• Abnormal pap smears

• Menstrual disturbances

• Colposcopy

• Difficulty falling pregnant

• Menopause

• Other gynaecology issues.

POSTNATAL CARE +  
LACTATION CONSULTANT

We offer a postnatal service, which includes 

routine appointments with both a Midwife 

and GP/Lactation Consultant. Their focus is 

on your well-being, baby’s feeding, settling 

and baby’s weight. We offer appointments for 

complications associated with: 

• Breastfeeding  

• Infant sleep  

• Unsettled infant behaviour  

• Maternal mental health care  

• Infant growth concerns  

• Potential tongue tie.

PHYSIOTHERAPY + PELVIC FLOOR CARE
We work in conjunction with a specialist women’s 

health and pelvic floor Physiotherapist. Our goal is 

protection and prevention, keeping you strong and 

comfortable during and after pregnancy. 

DR. CARMEL COCCHIARO
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. JEFFREY HILLEN
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. CASIE STAEHR
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. KATE WALSH
Gynaecologist  

Level 2, Calvary Hospital 89 Strangways Tce  North Adelaide  SA  5006  +  P: 08 8361 7888  +  F: 08 8361 8877  +  northadelaideobgyn.com.au

THE ULTIMATE IN WOMEN’S HEALTH CARE
HIGH RISK OBSTETRICS
The team at North Adelaide Obstetrics 

and Gynaecology are able to provide 

compassionate and personalised obstetric  

care for women at all stages of pregnancy. 

From pre-pregnancy planning, comprehensive 

antenatal care, intrapartum (labour) care 

through to postnatal care. Our Doctors and 

Midwives work with our patients and their 

partners at every stage, to facilitate an 

enjoyable and successful pregnancy. 

MIDWIFERY CARE
Alongside your chosen Obstetrician, our 

Midwifery team provide you with additional 

care and support during your pregnancy, 

answering any questions you may have along 

the way. This includes offering individualised 

education sessions to discuss your labour,  

birth and early parenthood.  

EXPERT GYNAECOLOGY + ADVANCED 
LAPROSCOPIC SURGERY 

We can asses and treat a range of women’s 

health issues including:

• Endometriosis

• Pelvic pain 

• Pelvic organ prolapse

• Vaginal surgery

• Contraception

• Laparoscopic surgery

• Abnormal pap smears

• Menstrual disturbances

• Colposcopy

• Difficulty falling pregnant

• Menopause

• Other gynaecology issues.

POSTNATAL CARE +  
LACTATION CONSULTANT

We offer a postnatal service, which includes 

routine appointments with both a Midwife 

and GP/Lactation Consultant. Their focus is 

on your well-being, baby’s feeding, settling 

and baby’s weight. We offer appointments for 

complications associated with: 

• Breastfeeding  

• Infant sleep  

• Unsettled infant behaviour  

• Maternal mental health care  

• Infant growth concerns  

• Potential tongue tie.

PHYSIOTHERAPY + PELVIC FLOOR CARE
We work in conjunction with a specialist women’s 

health and pelvic floor Physiotherapist. Our goal is 

protection and prevention, keeping you strong and 

comfortable during and after pregnancy. 

DR. CARMEL COCCHIARO
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. JEFFREY HILLEN
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. CASIE STAEHR
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. KATE WALSH
Gynaecologist  

Level 2, Calvary Hospital 89 Strangways Tce  North Adelaide  SA  5006  +  P: 08 8361 7888  +  F: 08 8361 8877  +  northadelaideobgyn.com.au

THE ULTIMATE IN WOMEN’S HEALTH CARE

HIGH RISK OBSTETRICS
The team at North Adelaide Obstetrics 

and Gynaecology are able to provide 

compassionate and personalised obstetric  

care for women at all stages of pregnancy. 

From pre-pregnancy planning, comprehensive 

antenatal care, intrapartum (labour) care 

through to postnatal care. Our Doctors and 

Midwives work with our patients and their 

partners at every stage, to facilitate an 

enjoyable and successful pregnancy. 

MIDWIFERY CARE
Alongside your chosen Obstetrician, our 

Midwifery team provide you with additional 

care and support during your pregnancy, 

answering any questions you may have along 

the way. This includes offering individualised 

education sessions to discuss your labour,  

birth and early parenthood.  

EXPERT GYNAECOLOGY + ADVANCED 
LAPROSCOPIC SURGERY 

We can asses and treat a range of women’s 

health issues including:

• Endometriosis

• Pelvic pain 

• Pelvic organ prolapse

• Vaginal surgery

• Contraception

• Laparoscopic surgery

• Abnormal pap smears

• Menstrual disturbances

• Colposcopy

• Difficulty falling pregnant

• Menopause

• Other gynaecology issues.

POSTNATAL CARE +  
LACTATION CONSULTANT

We offer a postnatal service, which includes 

routine appointments with both a Midwife 

and GP/Lactation Consultant. Their focus is 

on your well-being, baby’s feeding, settling 

and baby’s weight. We offer appointments for 

complications associated with: 

• Breastfeeding  

• Infant sleep  

• Unsettled infant behaviour  

• Maternal mental health care  

• Infant growth concerns  

• Potential tongue tie.

PHYSIOTHERAPY + PELVIC FLOOR CARE
We work in conjunction with a specialist women’s 

health and pelvic floor Physiotherapist. Our goal is 

protection and prevention, keeping you strong and 

comfortable during and after pregnancy. 

DR. CARMEL COCCHIARO
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. JEFFREY HILLEN
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. CASIE STAEHR
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. KATE WALSH
Gynaecologist  

Level 2, Calvary Hospital 89 Strangways Tce  North Adelaide  SA  5006  +  P: 08 8361 7888  +  F: 08 8361 8877  +  northadelaideobgyn.com.au

THE ULTIMATE IN WOMEN’S HEALTH CARE
HIGH RISK OBSTETRICS
The team at North Adelaide Obstetrics 

and Gynaecology are able to provide 

compassionate and personalised obstetric  

care for women at all stages of pregnancy. 

From pre-pregnancy planning, comprehensive 

antenatal care, intrapartum (labour) care 

through to postnatal care. Our Doctors and 

Midwives work with our patients and their 

partners at every stage, to facilitate an 

enjoyable and successful pregnancy. 

MIDWIFERY CARE
Alongside your chosen Obstetrician, our 

Midwifery team provide you with additional 

care and support during your pregnancy, 

answering any questions you may have along 

the way. This includes offering individualised 

education sessions to discuss your labour,  

birth and early parenthood.  

EXPERT GYNAECOLOGY + ADVANCED 
LAPROSCOPIC SURGERY 

We can asses and treat a range of women’s 

health issues including:

• Endometriosis

• Pelvic pain 

• Pelvic organ prolapse

• Vaginal surgery

• Contraception

• Laparoscopic surgery

• Abnormal pap smears

• Menstrual disturbances

• Colposcopy

• Difficulty falling pregnant

• Menopause

• Other gynaecology issues.

POSTNATAL CARE +  
LACTATION CONSULTANT

We offer a postnatal service, which includes 

routine appointments with both a Midwife 

and GP/Lactation Consultant. Their focus is 

on your well-being, baby’s feeding, settling 

and baby’s weight. We offer appointments for 

complications associated with: 

• Breastfeeding  

• Infant sleep  

• Unsettled infant behaviour  

• Maternal mental health care  

• Infant growth concerns  

• Potential tongue tie.

PHYSIOTHERAPY + PELVIC FLOOR CARE
We work in conjunction with a specialist women’s 

health and pelvic floor Physiotherapist. Our goal is 

protection and prevention, keeping you strong and 

comfortable during and after pregnancy. 

DR. CARMEL COCCHIARO
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. JEFFREY HILLEN
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. CASIE STAEHR
Obstetrician + Gynaecologist  

DR. KATE WALSH
Gynaecologist  

Level 2, Calvary Hospital 89 Strangways Tce  North Adelaide  SA  5006  +  P: 08 8361 7888  +  F: 08 8361 8877  +  northadelaideobgyn.com.au

THE ULTIMATE IN WOMEN’S HEALTH CARE

http://northadelaideobgyn.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital

27

Dr Nicola Denton | Dr Rachel Earl | Dr Kylie Webber | Dr Aimee WIltshire | Dr Victoria Snowball  
 Dr Jane Woolcock | Dr Prabhath Wagaarachchi | Dr Juliette Koch | Dr Erin Clark  

O&G is a comprehensive centre for women’s health care catering to women in all stages of life. Our highly skilled and 
energetic team of eight obstetricians and gynaecologists have come together to provide the highest level of patient care. 
This is combined with a subspecialist ultrasound service, a pelvic floor physiotherapist and highly experienced midwives 
all specialising in women’s health needs. Our comprehensive list of services includes

Low and high risk pregnancy care
Endometriosis and pelvic pain
Minimally invasive “keyhole” surgery

SPECIALISED IN ULTRASOUND 
 FIRST TRIMESTER SCREENING PREECLAMPSIA RISK,

TERTIARY LEVEL OBSTETRIC ULTRASOUND 
& COUNSELLING, HYCOSY, AMNIOCENTESIS & CVS.

Infertility
Prolapse
Bladder dysfunction and incontinence
Gynaecological skin conditions 

Menopausal problems
Adolescent gynaecology
Abnormal pap smears

Excellence in Obstetric Care

At O&G we are
a team of 5 dedicated 
female obstetricians,

experienced in both low 
and high risk pregnancies.
Coupled with our specialist

ultrasound service
we offer complete
pregnancy care.

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital, Connery House   |   P 1300 604 377   |   F 8267 9275   |   W oandg.com.au

http://oandg.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital

28

“The leading provider of comprehensive cancer care and services”

Meet our Calvary Team

Medical Oncologists

Dr Vy Broadbridge
Dr Li Chia Chong
Dr Rohit Joshi
Dr Vineet Kwatra
Dr Mark McGregor
Dr Tony Michele
Dr Kevin Patterson
A/Prof Ken Pittman
Prof Tim Price
Dr Rachel Roberts-Thomson
Dr Sid Selva-Nayagam
Dr Harminder Takhar

Haematologists

Dr Wilfrid Jaksic
Dr Nicola Hurst
A/Prof Ian Lewis
Dr Nick Myles

Psychologist

Peter Hallett

Sexual Health Physician

Dr Tonia Mezzini

Dietician

Elli Cibich

Gynaecologist Oncologist

Dr John Miller

Infectious Diseases

Dr Karen Rowland

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital and Central Districts Hospital   |   P 8463 2500   |   F 8267 3684   |   W aoah.com.au

http://aoah.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital

29

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital, Connery House   |   P 8239 0119   |   W marypotter.org.au

For over 30 years, the South Australian community 
has been supporting patient care in Mary Potter 
Hospice through The Mary Potter Foundation. 

Our mission is to add life to every day, every hour. 
We do this through supporting patients admitted to 
Mary Potter and their families.

Through donations to the Foundation, we are able 
to provide at no cost, all programs, facilities which 
are well equipped and comfortable, the family 
kitchen, which provides comfort food and beverages 
24/7, and we are able to make sure that all the little 
things that add life and bring joy, such as family 
celebrations and special treats don’t stop just 
because you are in Mary Potter.

We are now in the home too 

The Foundation provides financial assistance to the 
Palliative Home Care Service, so that patients who 
choose to remain in their home, can access the care 
they need.

Be a part of something special. Make a difference in 
the life of someone today. 

To make a donation go to marypotter.org.au or call 
our office on 08 8239 0119. 

Thank you for your support.

The Mary Potter Foundation

Palliative Home Care Service 
provided by Mary Potter Hospice

For more information please call us |  P 8239 9511 

The Calvary Palliative Home Care Service provides 
patients with choices regarding where and how their 
care is delivered, in close collaboration with Mary 
Potter Hospice and Calvary North Adelaide Hospital.

The aim of the service is to ensure patients receive 	
the best care, in the most suitable location based on 
the desires of the patent, their family and of course 
their care requirements.

Primarily, home care visits and care are provided 
by Calvary nurses, however, when the need arises 
visits will also be undertaken by doctors (specialist 
palliative care physicians), allied health specialists 
and bereavement counsellors.

North Adelaide Hospital 

Palliative Home Care

How does it work? Health Insurance

The Calvary Palliative Home Care Service is 
provided through Calvary North Adelaide Hospital 
and as such is paid for by the patient’s health 
insurance policy. 

Patients are required to sign a health insurance 
claim form, just as they would if they were being 
admitted to a private hospital.

http://marypotter.org.au
http://marypotter.org.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital

30

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital, Plastics Consulting Suites  |  P 8267 4566  |  F 8239 2349  |  W drmarkmoore.com.au

Dr Mark Moore is head of the 
Australian Craniofacial Unit. He is 
a world renowned Craniofacial and 
Plastic Surgeon who has been	  
treating and helping patients for 	
over 30 years. 

Mark dedicates time to his charity 
work, performing operations and 
providing consultations to help 
improve lives throughout the world. 

Surgical specialities:

•	 Craniofacial Surgery

•	 Maxillofacial Surgery

•	 Cleft Lip & Palate Surgery

•	 Weight Loss Surgery

•	 Skin Lesions

•	 Paediatric Surgery

•	 Rhinoplasty

•	 Breast Reduction/Lift Surgery

•	 Blepharoplasty

Plastic, Reconstructive and Craniofacial Surgeon

Mark H Moore 
AM FRACS

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital   |   Dr Chitti 7123 6174   |   Dr Perem 7123 6171   |   W adelaidepaediatrics.com.au

Adelaide Paediatrics brings together an extensive 
selection of committed medical and allied health 
professionals working collaboratively to provide 
comprehensive healthcare to children. Providing 
neonatal care from our Calvary North Adelaide 
location are experienced paediatricians, Dr Anthony 
Chitti and Dr Merike Perem.

Some of Dr Chitti’s interests include Childhood 
Learning, developmental and behavioural problems, 
and Neonatal Medicine. His friendly and cheerful 
nature makes Anthony very popular with his patients.

Dr Perem has particular interests in Paediatric 
Neurology, Neurodevelopmental Medicine and 
Rehabilitation Medicine, as well as Neonatology. As 
a mum herself, Merike’s caring approach and friendly 
nature make her easy to relate to for children and 
families alike. 

The Adelaide Paediatrics team 
offers a depth and breadth of 
integrated services including 
assessments, support and 
therapy for children with medical 
or developmental needs. New 
referrals welcome.

Adelaide Paediatrics

© Simone Linehan JAN 2011

Adelaide
Paediatrics

Dr Anthony Chitti Dr Merike Perem

http://drmarkmoore.com.au
http://adelaidepaediatrics.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital

31

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital, Plastics Consulting Suites  |  P 8267 1425  |  F 8239 2349  |  E mllodge@bigpond.com 

Dr Michelle Lodge is the Head of the 
Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery 
Unit at the Women’s & Children’s 
Hospital and is a Senior Visiting 
Medical Officer at The Queen 	
Elizabeth Hospital. 

Besides Paediatric surgery, she has 
an interest in general plastic surgery 
and breast surgery including breast 
reconstruction.

•	 Breast reconstruction

•	 Breast surgery

•	 Abdominoplasty

•	 Skin cancers

•	 Paediatric surgery

•	 Hand surgery

Plastic and Reconstructive Surgeon

Dr Michelle 
Lodge 

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital, Plastics Consulting Suites  |  P 8267 3976  |  F 8239 2349  |  W drrichardharries.com.au

Plastic and Reconstructive Surgeon

Dr Richard Harries is trained in all 
aspects of plastic surgery and has 
been in private practice based at 
Calvary North Adelaide for over 
twenty years.

Dr Harries performs a range of plastic 
and reconstructive surgeries and has a 
particular interest in body contouring 
surgery following massive weight loss.

Dr Harries operates at all Calvary 
SA Hospitals, Wallaroo Hospital and 
Western Community Hospital. He is 
also a senior visiting medical officer for 
the Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery 
Department TQEH.

Special interests:

•	 Body recontouring post massive 
weight loss

•	 Skin malignancies and their 
reconstruction

•	 Eyelid surgery including ptosis

•	 General elective hand surgery 
including Dupuytren’s contracture, 
trigger finger and carpal tunnel 
release

•	 Abdominoplasty

•	 Breast reduction

Richard Harries

http://drrichardharries.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital

32

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital   |   P 8239 9109   |   F 8239 9464   |   W continencematters.com

Dr Samantha Pillay 
MBBS FRACS Urol

Female Urology, Pelvic Reconstruction

Dr Ashani Couchman 
MBChB FRACS

Paediatric, Transitional,  
Neuro-urology

Dr Ailsa Wilson Edwards 
MBBS (Hons) FRACS Urol

Female Urology, Pelvic Reconstruction

Dr Victoria Chong 
MBBS FRACGP

Continence GP

Dr Joy O’Hazy
MBBS DipRANZCOG CertFP

Continence GP

Continence Matters specialises  
in the non-surgical and surgical  
treatment of;
• Female urinary incontinence

• Male urinary incontinence

• Neurourology

• Paediatric, Adolescent and  
Transitional Urology

• Prolapse - Specialising in prolapse 
repair without mesh. 

• Managing complications from   
vaginal mesh implants

• Other bladder, voiding and pelvic floor 
problems in men, women and children

Continence Matters also provides;
• Streamlined Fluoroscopic   

Urodynamics Bookings

• Continence GP Services

• Pessary fittings

• Continence Nurse Catheterisation  
Education

• Fast Track Cystoscopy   
www.fastrackcysto.com

Continence Matters

Continence Matters aim is to bring care and treatment to men and 
women with disabling bladder conditions and a wider acceptance and 
understanding of these conditions by the community.

http://continencematters.com


Tenancy Directory

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital

33

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital   |   P 7231 0433   |   F 8267 1821   |   E info@urologysa.com.au   |   W urologysa.com.au

   Accurate diagnosis = more options
When it comes to prostate cancer we know that the more accurate 

the diagnosis the more options available for treatment.

Dr Jehan Titus, Dr Jimmy Lam and the 
Urology SA specialist team for:

• TRUS, Transperineal and MRI fusion 
guided transperineal prostate biopsy;

• High and low dose seed 
brachytherapy for prostate cancer;

• Laproscopic and Robotic surgery for 
kidney and prostate cancer;

• Laser prostatectomy using the 
Holmium laser (HoLEP), Greenlight 
PVP and Evolve lasers;

•

 

Urodynamics;

•

 

Prosthetic Urology (urinary 
incontinence and erectile dysfunction);

•

 

Botox for prostate and bladder 
conditions;

•

 

Teleconferencing for rural patients.

•

 

Minimally invasive laser stone surgery;

•

 

Bladder and testicular cancer surgery;

Urological and 
Laproscopic Surgeons

You can confidently refer your patient to 
Dr Jehan Titus, Dr Jimmy Lam and the 
Urology SA specialist team for:

•	 TRUS, Transperineal and MRI fusion 
guided transperineal prostate biopsy;

•	 High and low dose seed 
brachytherapy for prostate cancer;

•	 Laproscopic and Robotic surgery 	
for kidney and prostate cancer;

•	 Laser prostatectomy using various 
laser options;

•	 Minimally invasive laser stone surgery;

•	 Bladder and testicular cancer surgery;

•	 Urodynamics;

•	 Prosthetic Urology (urinary 
incontinence and 	erectile 
dysfunction);

•	 Treatment for prostate and 	
bladder conditions;

•	 Teleconferencing for rural patients.

Dr Jimmy Lam and Dr Jehan Titus

http://urologysa.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Central Districts Hospital

34

Calvary Central 
Districts Hospital



Tenancy Directory

Calvary Central Districts Hospital

35

Calvary Central Districts Hospital, Consulting Suites   |   P 8250 9050   |   F 8281 2511   |   E admin9@ncsc.com.au

Tests we offer

•	 24 Hour Ambulatory Monitor 		

•	 ECG’S (also available at Gawler)

•	 24 Hour Holter Monitors		

•	 Exercise Treadmill Tests

•	 Echocardiograms (also available at Gawler)	

•	 Stress Echocardiograms

Our Doctors

Dr Margaret Arstall, Dr Gnanadevan Mahadavan, 
Dr Kumaril Mishra, Dr Purendra Pati, Dr Yann Chow, 
Dr Alicia Chan, Dr Ivan Straznicky, Dr Steve Unger, 
Dr Sharmalar Rajendran, Dr Dimitrios Lypourlis - 
Cardiologist/Electrophysiologist, Dr Rajiv Mahajan 
– Cardiologist/Electrophysiologist, Dr Sujith Chacko 
(Gawler), Dr Mithun Varghese (Gawler)

We also consult at Gawler

GP Inc, Gawler Health Service, 
21 Hutchinson Road, Gawler 
East SA. Phone 8250 9050 	
for appointments.

Northern Cardiology

Designing better care
GenesisCare radiation oncology

We have been providing local access to world class radiation therapy services in SA for over 35 years. 
We are committed to providing rapid access to high quality personalised care and treatment.

Tel: 08 8228 6700  |  infooncologysa@genesiscare.com

For all enquiries

genesiscare.com

Meet our radiation oncologists
Our radiation oncologists have extensive interest in all clinical areas of radiation oncology.

A/Prof. John Leung
MBBS, FRANZCR

Dr Kevin Palumbo
MBBS, FRANZCR

Dr Marcus Dreosti
BSc, Hons LLB, MBBS 
(Hons) FRANZCR

Dr Joshua Sappiatzer
MBBS, FRANZCR

Dr Caroline Connell
BMBS (Hons) FRANZCR

Dr Andrew Potter
MBBS, BMedSc (Hons), 
FRANZCR

Dr Laurence Kim
MBBS, FRANZCR

Dr Phuong Tran
MBBS, FRANZCR

Consulting and treating at:
Adelaide | Kurralta Park | Elizabeth | Bedford Park

We also consult at:
Mt Barker | Nth Adelaide | Whyalla | Victor Harbor | Wallaroo

Calvary Central Districts Hospital   |   P 7285 6400   |   E infooncologysa@genesiscare.com   |   W genesiscare.com

http://genesiscare.com


Tenancy Directory

Calvary Central Districts Hospital

36

Calvary Central Districts Hospital   |   P 8282 5300   |   E northernbreastcentre@calvarycare.org.au

Northern Breast Centre
The Northern Breast Centre brings together 
specialised surgeons (Breast, Endocrine and General) 
and breast care nurses with state of the art diagnostic 
and treatment partners in one convenient location.

Working together with GPs, the Northern Breast 
Centre supports patients from cancer diagnosis, 
surgery, and treatment. The centre provides 	
continuity of care that is of the highest quality, and 
with a focus on minimising out of pocket fees, one 
that is also as affordable as possible.

Clinpath Pathology

Pathology testing for diagnostic and treatment 
process. Testing can include blood tests, urine/swab 
tests and/or biopsies. 

HPS Pharmacies

A complete chemotherapy management system, 
including a responsive on-site compounding and 
dispensing service catering for all adjuvant therapy 

that may be required as part of a patient’s 	
treatment regime. 

Adelaide Oncology & Haematology

Providing a comprehensive private oncology and 
haematology services, with access to a broad range 	
of cancer specialists, supportive care practitioners, 
and administration of chemotherapy on site. 

GenesisCare

Pushing the boundaries of technology to develop 
better radiation therapy treatments that target the 
cancer cells without damaging the surrounding 
healthy tissue.

Radiology SA

All Medicare rebatable tests are bulk billed and 		
same day diagnostic CT imaging is also available. 	
The new PET/CT scanner is the only one available 	
in northern Adelaide.



Tenancy Directory

Calvary Central Districts Hospital

37

Each of our four consulting suites are fully 
equipped with:
•	 High resolution OCT scanning for macular and 

optic nerve assessment
•	 High resolution retinal photography for serial 

assessment of ocular pathology
•	 YAG Laser for iridotomy (e.g. for angle closure 

glaucoma) and laser capsuloto-my (following 
cataract surgery)

•	 Selective laser trabeculoplasty (SLT) for glaucoma 
management that reduces the need to use 
glaucoma drops.

•	 Ultimate cataract surgical planning and intraocular 
lens calculation: Lenstar Biometer, IOL Master 700, 
iTrace Wavefront Aberrometer

•	 Corneal Topography / Pentacam
•	 Retinal laser and macula injection capabilities

Opthalmic expertise includes:
•	 Dr. Paul Athanasiov: complex cataract and 

refractive surgery, cornea surgery /cross-linking 
and pterygium surgery

•	 Dr. Soo Khai Ng: glaucoma laser and surgery, 
cataract surgery, retinal laser /injection and 
general ophthalmology

•	 Dr. Neena Peter: oculoplastic surgery 
(blepharoplasty, ptosis repair, DCR and skin cancer 
excision with eyelid reconstruction

•	 Ms Rebekah Hopps and Mr Daniel Tretola are 
therapeutically endorsed clinical optometrists

All patients with relevant private health insurance 
will have no out-of-pocket expense for their surgery 
(excludes cosmetic procedures). 

• High resolution OCT scanning for macular and optic nerve assessment
• High resolution retinal photography for serial assessment of ocular pathology
• YAG Laser for iridotomy (e.g. for angle closure glaucoma) and laser capsuloto-

my (following cataract surgery)
• Selective laser trabeculoplasty (SLT) for glaucoma management that reduces 

the need to use glaucoma drops.
• Ultimate cataract surgical planning and intraocular lens calculation: Lenstar 

Biometer, IOL Master 700, iTrace Wavefront Aberrometer.
• Corneal Topography / Pentacam
• Retinal laser and macula injection capabilities

Oculo referrals are also accepted for all sites

Each of our four consulting suites are fully equipped with:

• Dr. Paul Athanasiov: complex cataract and refractive surgery, cornea surgery / 
cross-linking and pterygium surgery.

• Dr. Soo Khai Ng:  glaucoma laser and surgery, cataract surgery, retinal laser /
injection and general ophthalmology.

• Dr. Neena Peter: oculoplastic surgery (blepharoplasty, ptosis repair, DCR and 
skin cancer excision with eyelid reconstruction

• Ms Rebekah Hopps and  Mr Daniel Tretola are therapeutically endorsed clinical 
optometrist with further years of training within our specialty 

       ophthalmology practice in the management of common ophthalmic 
       conditions.

Opthalmic expertise includes:

All patients with relevant private health insurance will have no out-of-pocket         
expense for their surgery (excludes cosmetic procedures).

admin@eyesurgeonssa.com.au
 www.eyesurgeonssa.com.au

Eye Surgeons SA

Calvary Central Districts Hospital   |   P 8239 0118   |   F 8239 0188   |   W eyesurgeonssa.com.au

Calvary Central Districts Hospital   |   P 8267 8267   |   F 8267 2007   |   W orthosa.com.au

http://eyesurgeonssa.com.au
http://orthosa.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

38

Calvary 
South Australia



Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

39

Calvary Adelaide, North Adelaide and Central Districts Hospitals   |   E SABD@calvarycare.org.au

At each of the Calvary South Australian Hospitals; 
Adelaide, North Adelaide and Central Districts, 
in addition to the practices and doctors in this 
directory we have sessional suites available for 
conducting casual consulting sessions.

If you are interested in learning more about these 
areas at any of the hospitals, please contact Business 
Development at SABD@calvarycare.org.au

Sessional Consulting Suites



Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

40

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Level 2   |   P 7100 7804   |   W drjones.com.au

Dr Jones & Partners Medical Imaging is proud to 
be a doctor owned and operated practice offering 
the highest quality diagnostic and interventional 
radiology services throughout South Australia and 
Alice Springs.

Our Calvary Adelaide Hospital Clinic embodies 
our ongoing commitment to quality, technology, 
innovation and subspecialisation. What is now the 
largest private medical imaging facility in the state 
has been designed to deliver tailored patient and 
referrer services in diagnosis and interventional 
radiology. At the forefront of planning for this facility 
was our people, systems, equipment and processes 
designed to deliver contemporary and innovative 
medical imaging services to the community.

The clinic was designed to evolve through ongoing 
patient and referrer consultation to continue to 

deliver Adelaide’s premium radiology services and 
experience including: 

•	 Comprehensive after hours imaging

•	 Walk-in service for multiple modalities

•	 Full suite of modalities onsite (CT, US, OPG, X-Ray, 
MRI, Nuclear Medicine and Fluoroscopy) 

•	 Efficient and easily accessible diagnosis and 
consultation

•	 Online Bookings for patient convenience

•	 Gap only fee policy for minimal patient out of 
pocket expense

•	 Radiologist access 7 days per week

•	 Musculoskeletal interventional and reporting 		
sub-specialisation

•	 Established relationships with a suite of medical 
specialists for comprehensive in-house patient 
solutions

Dr Jones & Partners

http://drjones.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

41

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital   |   Calvary Central Districts Hospital   |   P 8402 0200   |   W radiologysa.com.au

http://radiologysa.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

42

Adelaide  P 7324 7900   |   North Adelaide  P 8331 5002   |   Central Districts  P 8193 9180   |   W hps.com.au

HPS

HPS and its network of HPS Approved Pharmacies 
is one of Australia’s leading providers of pharmacy 
services to healthcare facilities, including private 
hospitals, cancer centres, and correctional facilities.

Our business operates in all states and territories 
across Australia, with a client group including 
state government departments and private health 
facilities. HPS employs over 600 employees 

dedicated to providing quality service to clients. 
With more than 330 pharmacists, we have the 
expertise to deliver a large range of pharmacy 
services including; clinical services, pharmaceutical 
product supply, inventory management, dispensing, 
lecturing, opioid management, manufacturing, and 
oncology preparation,”

http://hps.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

43

Pathology is part of life. Choose right.

Operating under the model of “Medical Leadership”, 
Clinpath Pathology, as part of the global Sonic 
Healthcare network, is leading the way as a highly 
respected, well established private pathology 
practice located in Adelaide, South Australia.

Clinpath was the second pathology company 
to join Sonic Healthcare, way back in the early 
1990’s. Since then, we have played a crucial role in 
the development of Sonic Healthcare as a global 
pathology company and as an organisation striving 
to achieve the highest possible levels of quality in 
pathology service. 

At the heart of everything we do in our business is 
the patient.

Our main laboratory in Mile End is among the 
most advanced in the world and designed to 
help solve the complex diagnoses required of 
modern medicine. We have a further seven hospital 
laboratories strategically located throughout 
Adelaide, including the 24-hour service at Calvary 
Wakefield Hospital which supports our main 
laboratory.

At the heart of this unique model of Medical 
Leadership, has pathologists and laboratory 
professionals intimately involved in all business 
operations and decisions. We provide laboratory 
services to general practitioners, specialists, private 
hospitals and aged care facilities.

Think Pathology. Think Clinpath.

Clinpath Pathology

Adelaide  P 8366 2000   |   North Adelaide  P 8366 2088   |   Central Districts  P 8366 2000   |   W clinpath.com.au

http://clinpath.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

44

ESCAPE & REFRESH AT 
JAMAICA BLUE! 

Located on the ground floor near reception, 
Jamaica Blue brings the best of Jamaica to the 
world: a warm, friendly welcome, great coffee 
and fresh, flavourful food in a relaxed oasis.

We’re excited to be part of the Calvary Hospital 
community and look forward to making Jamaica 

Blue your happy place!

You can find us near reception.

GET OUR NEW APP!
It’s never been easier to eat, drink & earn 
points with the new Jamaica Blue app. 

Download it now!

COFFEE AT ITS PEAK 
We’re inspired by the Jamaica Blue Mountains 
– home of some of the world’s best coffee. Our 

signature blend features premium Jamaica Blue 
Mountain beans, we offer an exclusive Jamaica 

Blue Mountain single origin coffee as well as 
seasonal varieties.

HAPPINESS IS FRESHLY MADE 
Our contemporary menu puts a unique 

Jamaican-inspired twist on classic café dishes. Our 
food is freshly prepared in the café using quality 
ingredients, which are locally sourced wherever 
possible.  And be sure to ask about our catering 

options.

Calvary Adelaide Hospital, Ground Floor   |   P 0450 159 297   |   W jamaicablue.com.au

http://jamaicablue.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

45

Calvary North Adelaide Hospital   |   P 8361 9081   |   W hudsonscoffee.com.au

http://hudsonscoffee.com.au


Tenancy Directory

Doctor Index

Name Specialty Practice Page

Abou-Hamden Amal Neurosurgeon Adelaide Neurosurgery 16

Ajaero Chucks Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Allen Benjamin Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Ardill Justin Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Arstall Margaret Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Ashby Dale Cardiologist Adelaide Heart Clinic 12

Athanasiov Paul Ophthalmologist Eye Surgeons SA 37

Ayres Bronte Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Bakshi Tapash Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Bate John   Gastroenterologist SA Group of Specialists 13

Beamond Ben Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Begg Collie Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Benveniste Samuel Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Bessell Justin General, Upper GI, Bariatric Australian Metabolic & Obesity Surgery (AMOS) 11

Bridgman Cameron Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

Broadbridge Vy Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Brook Philip Orthopaedic Surgeon Orthopaedics SA 37

Brumby Scott Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Campbell David Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Chabrel Nicholas Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Chacko Sujith Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Chan Alicia Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Chahadi Fahd Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

Cheng Tiong Colorectal Surgeon SA Group of Specialists 13

Chitti Anthony Paediatrician Adelaide Paediatrics 30

Chong Victoria Continence GP Continence Matters 32

Chong Li Chia Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Chow Yann Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Cibich Elli Dietician Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Clark Erin Obstetrician and Gynacologist O & G 27

Clarnette Richard Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Clarnette Susan General Practitioner Re:You Health Group – Bariatric GP Clinic 11

Cocchiaro Carmel Obstetrician and Gynacologist North Adelaide Obstetrics and Gynacology 26

Comley Andrew Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Connell Caroline Radiation Oncologist Genesis Care 35

Couchman Ashani Urologist Continence Matters 32

Dang Dien Respiratory Physician   Adelaide Sleep 21

De Angelis Enzo Cardiologist Adelaide Heart Clinic 12

Denton Nicola Obstetrician and Gynacologist O & G 27

De Pasquale Carmine Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

Dreosti Marcus Radiation Oncologist Genesis Care 35

Duncan William Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Earl Rachel Obstetrician and Gynacologist O & G 27

Economos Darcy Ophthalmologist Wakefield Eye Care 17

Girolamo Teresa General Practitioner Re:You Health Group – Bariatric GP Clinic 11

Gooi Chi Kang Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Grover Suchi Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

Hallett Peter Psychologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Harding Marguerite Neurosurgeon Adelaide Neurosurgery Centre 15

Harries Richard Plastic Surgeon Plastic Surgeon 31

Hillen Jeffrey Obstetrician and Gynacologist North Adelaide Obstetrics and Gynacology 26

Hillock Richard Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Hockley Simon Intensive Care Specialist Calvary Adelaide Hospital 2

Hooper Matthew Intensive Care Specialist Calvary Adelaide Hospital 2



Tenancy Directory

Doctor Index

Name Specialty Practice Page

Hurst Nicola Haematologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Hussenbocus Saleem Orthopaedic Surgeon Orthopaedics SA 37

Huynh Luan Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Jaksic Wilfrid Haematologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Joseph Majo Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

Joshi Rohit Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Judd Jo Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

Kang Porhan Pain Medicine Pain Medicine Specialist 20

Khokhar Kasnif Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Kim Laurence Radiation Oncologist Genesis Care 35

Knight Michelle General Practitioner Re:You Health Group – Bariatric GP Clinic 11

Koch Juliette Obstetrician and Gynacologist O & G 27

Kwatra Vineet Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Lam Jimmy Urologist Urology SA 33

Lee Yu Chao Orthopaedic Surgeon Orthopaedics SA 37

Le Mire Marc Gastroenterologist SA Group of Specialists 13

Leung John Radiation Oncologist Genesis Care 35

Lewis Peter Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Lewis Ian Haematologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Leyden James Neurologist Leyden Neurology 14

Ling Meng Orthopaedic Surgeon Orthopaedics SA 37

Lodge Michelle Plastic Surgeon Plastic Surgeon 31

Lypourlis Dimitrios Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Mahadavan Gnanadevan Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Mahajan Rajiv Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Markwick Andrew Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

McDonald Matthew Neurosurgeon Neurosurgery + Spine 17

McGregor Mark Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

McLean James Orthopaedic Surgeon Orthopaedics SA 37

Mezzini Tonia Sexual Health Physician Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Michele Tony Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Miller John Gynaecologist Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Mishra Kumaril Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Moey Andrew Neurologist SA Group of Specialists 13

Molaee Payman Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Montgomery Rory Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Mooney Luke Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Moore Mark Plastic Surgeon Plastic Surgeon 30

Murfitt Zanna General Practitioner Re:You Health Group – Bariatric GP Clinic 11

Myles Nick Haematologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Ng Soo Khai Ophthalmologist Eye Surgeons SA 37

Nguyen Cuong Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

Nordeen Nazre Gastroenterologist SA Group of Specialists 13

O'Hazy Joy Continence GP Continence Matters 32

Ooi Eng Lee (Daryl) Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Palumbo Kevin Radiation Oncologist Genesis Care 35

Pati Purendra Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Patterson Kevin Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Perem Merike Paediatrician Adelaide Paediatrics 30

Peter Neena Ophthalmologist Eye Surgeons SA 37

Philpott Andrew Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Philpott Hamish Gastroenterologist SA Group of Specialists 13

Pietris George Ophthalmologist Wakefield Eye Care 17



Tenancy Directory

Doctor Index

Name Specialty Practice Page

Pillay Samantha Urologist Continence Matters 32

Pitman Ken Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Poonnoose Santosh Neurosurgeon Neurosurgeon Adelaide 16

Pope Richard Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Porter Sam Respiratory Physician   Adelaide Respiratory 21

Potter Andrew Radiation Oncologist Genesis Care 35

Price Tim Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Psaltis Peter Cardiologist Adelaide Heart Clinic 12

Rajendran Sharmalar Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Rayner Chris Gastroenterologist SA Group of Specialists 13

Rickman Mark Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Roberts-Thomson Rachel Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Rowland Karen Infectious Diseases Physician Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Sabine Steve General Practitioner Re:You Health Group – Bariatric GP Clinic 11

Sandow Michael Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Sappiatzer Joshua Radiation Oncologist Genesis Care 35

Scounos Zoe Respiratory Physician   Adelaide Respiratory 21

Selva-Nayagam Joseph Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

Selva-Nayagam Sid Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Shah Ranjit Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

Sheehan Jessica General Practitioner Re:You Health Group – Bariatric GP Clinic 11

Sheikh Abdul Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Sinhal Navin Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Snowball Victoria Obstetrician and Gynacologist O & G 27

Solano Tom Intensive Care Specialist Calvary Adelaide Hospital 2

Sood Aman Orthopaedic Surgeon Orthopaedics SA 37

Spizzo Paul Gastroenterologist SA Group of Specialists 13

Staehr Casie Obstetrician and Gynacologist North Adelaide Obstetrics and Gynacology 26

Straznicky Ivan Cardiologist Adelaide Heart Clinic 12

Takhar Harminder Medical Oncologist Adelaide Oncology and Haematology 28

Tan Martin Gastroenterologist SA Group of Specialists 13

Tan Michelle Respiratory Physician   Adelaide Sleep 21

Tan Boon Geriatric/Internal Medicine Physician CompCare Specialist Centre 14

Tee Vanessa Respiratory Physician   CompCare Specialist Centre 14

Thyagarajan Dominic Neurologist SA Group of Specialists 13

Titus Jehan Urologist Urology SA 33

Tran Phuong Radiation Oncologist Genesis Care 35

Tu Chen Orthopaedic Surgeon Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic 19

Unger Steve Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Varghese Mithun Cardiologist Northern Cardiology 35

Venugopal Hima Pain Medicine Pain Medicine Specialist 20

Waddell-Smith Kathryn Cardiologist Heart and Vascular 12

Waddy Peter Cardiologist SA Heart 13

Wagaarachchi Prabhath Obstetrician and Gynacologist O & G 27

Walsh Kate Obstetrician and Gynacologist North Adelaide Obstetrics and Gynacology 26

Ward Jason Orthopaedic Surgeon Orthopaedics SA 37

Waters Darren Orthopaedic Surgeon Orthopaedics SA 37

Webb Justin Orthopaedic Surgeon Orthopaedics SA 37

Webber Kylie Obstetrician and Gynacologist O & G 27

Wilson Edwards Ailsa Urologist Continence Matters 32

Wiltshire Aimee Obstetrician and Gynacologist O & G 27

Woolcock Jane Obstetrician and Gynacologist O & G 27

Yeend Richard Cardiologist Adelaide Heart Clinic 12

Zacest  Andrew Neurosurgeon Adelaide Neurosurgeon 15



Tenancy Directory

Calvary South Australia

49 49

49



C
S

A
_T

D
_0

22
1


	Contents
	Adelaide Hospital
	North Adelaide Hospital
	Central Districts Hospital
	Calvary Adelaide  Surgicentre
	Calvary  Community Care
	Calvary  Retirement Communities
	Locations of Calvary Services in SA
	Care 24-7
	Calvary Adelaide Hospital
	Australian Metabolic & Obesity Surgery (AMOS)
	Re:You Weight Management Solutions
	Adelaide Heart Clinic
	Heart & Vascular
	SA Heart
	SA Group of Specialists
	CompCare Specialist Centre
	Leyden Neurology
	Adelaide Neurosurgeon (Associate Professor Andrew Zacest)
	Adelaide Neurosurgery Centre (Dr Marguerite Harding)
	A/Prof Amal Abou-Hamden, Neurosurgeon
	Dr Santosh Poonnoose, Neurosurgeon
	Professor Matthew McDonald, Neurosurgery + Spine
	Wakefield Eye Care
	Wakefield Orthopaedic Clinic (WOC)
	AdFrac
	Pain Medicine Specialists
	Adelaide Respiratory
	Adelaide Sleep
	Wakefield Sports and Exercise Medicine Clinic (WSEMC)
	Calvary Rehabilitation Programs

	Calvary North  Adelaide Hospital
	North Adelaide Obstetrics + Gynaecology
	O & G
	Adelaide Oncology and Haematology
	Palliative Home Care Service
	The Mary Potter Foundation
	Adelaide Paediatrics
	Dr Mark H Moore 
AM FRACS, Plastic, Reconstructive and Craniofacial Surgeon 
	Dr Michelle Lodge, Plastic and Reconstructive Surgeon
	Dr Richard Harries, Plastic and Reconstructive Surgeon
	Continence Matters
	Urology SA

	Calvary Central  Districts Hospital
	Northern Cardiology
	Genesis Care
	Northern Breast Centre
	Eye Surgeons SA
	Orthopaedics SA

	Calvary  South Australia
	Sessional Consulting Suites
	Dr Jones & Partners
	Radiology SA
	HPS
	Clinpath Pathology
	Jamaica Blue
	Hudsons

	Doctor Index

	Abou-Hamden, Amal: 
	Ajaero, Chucks: 
	Allen, Benjamin: 
	Ardill, Justin: 
	Arstall, Margaret: 
	Ashby, Dale: 
	Athanasiov, Paul: 
	Ayres, Bronte: 
	Bakshi, Tapash: 
	Bate, John: 
	Beamond, Ben: 
	Begg, Collie: 
	Benveniste, Samuel: 
	Bessell, Justin: 
	Bridgman, Cameron: 
	Broadbridge, Vy: 
	Brook, Philip: 
	Brumby, Scott: 
	Campbell, David: 
	Chabrel, Nicholas: 
	Chacko, Sujith: 
	Chan, Alicia: 
	Chahadi, Fahd: 
	Cheng, Tiong: 
	Chitti, Anthony: 
	Chong, Victoria: 
	Chong, Li Chia: 
	Chow, Yann: 
	Cibich, Elli: 
	Clark, Erin: 
	Clarnette, Richard: 
	Clarnette, Susan: 
	Cocchiaro, Carmel: 
	Comley, Andrew: 
	Connell, Caroline: 
	Couchman, Ashani: 
	Dang, Dien: 
	De Angelis, Enzo: 
	Denton, Nicola: 
	De Pasquale, Carmine: 
	Dreosti, Marcus: 
	Duncan, William: 
	Earl, Rachel: 
	Economos, Darcy: 
	Girolamo, Teresa: 
	Gooi, Chi Kang: 
	Grover, Suchi: 
	Hallett, Peter: 
	Harding, Marguerite: 
	Harries, Richard: 
	Hillen, Jeffrey: 
	Hillock, Richard: 
	Hockley, Simon: 
	Hooper, Matthew: 
	Hurst, Nicola: 
	Hussenbocus, Saleem: 
	Huynh, Luan: 
	Jaksic, Wilfrid: 
	Joseph, Majo: 
	Joshi, Rohit: 
	Judd, Jo: 
	Kang, Porhan: 
	Khokhar, Kasnif: 
	Kim, Laurence: 
	Knight, Michelle: 
	Koch, Juliette: 
	Kwatra, Vineet: 
	Lam, Jimmy: 
	Lee, Yu Chao: 
	Le Mire, Marc: 
	Leung, John: 
	Lewis, Peter: 
	Lewis, Ian: 
	Leyden, James: 
	Ling, Meng: 
	Lodge, Michelle: 
	Mahadavan, Gnanadevan: 
	Lypourlis, Dimitrios: 
	Mahajan, Rajiv: 
	Markwick, Andrew: 
	McDonald, Matthew: 
	McGregor, Mark: 
	McLean, James: 
	Mezzini, Tonia: 
	Michele , Tony: 
	Miller, John: 
	Mishra, Kumaril: 
	Moey, Andrew: 
	Molaee, Payman: 
	Montgomery, Rory: 
	Mooney, Luke: 
	Moore, Mark: 
	Murfitt, Zanna: 
	Myles, Nick: 
	Ng, Soo Khai: 
	Nguyen, Cuong: 
	Nordeen, Nazre: 
	O'Hazy, Joy: 
	Ooi, Eng Lee (Daryl): 
	Palumbo, Kevin: 
	Pati, Purendra: 
	Patterson, Kevin: 
	Perem, Merike: 
	Peter, Neena: 
	Philpott, Andrew: 
	Philpott, Hamish: 
	Pietris, George: 
	Pillay, Samantha: 
	Pitman, Ken: 
	Poonnoose, Santosh: 
	Pope, Richard: 
	Porter, Sam: 
	Potter, Andrew: 
	Price, Tim: 
	Psaltis, Peter: 
	Rajendran, Sharmalar: 
	Rayner, Chris: 
	Rickman, Mark: 
	Roberts-Thomson, Rachel: 
	Rowland, Karen: 
	Sabine, Steve: 
	Sandow, Michael: 
	Sappiatzer, Joshua: 
	Scounos, Zoe: 
	Selva-Nayagam, Joseph: 
	Selva-Nayagam, Sid: 
	Shah, Ranjit: 
	Sheehan, Jessica: 
	Sheikh, Abdul: 
	Sinhal, Navin: 
	Snowball, Victoria: 
	Solano, Tom: 
	Sood, Aman: 
	Spizzo, Paul: 
	Staehr, Casie: 
	Straznicky, Ivan: 
	Takhar, Harminder: 
	Tan, Martin: 
	Tan, Michelle: 
	Tan, Boon: 
	Tee, Vanessa: 
	Thyagarajan, Dominic: 
	Titus, Jehan: 
	Tran, Phuong: 
	Tu, Chen: 
	Unger, Steve: 
	Varghese, Mithun: 
	Venugopal, Hima: 
	Waddell-Smith, Kathryn: 
	Waddy, Peter: 
	Wagaarachchi, Prabhath: 
	Walsh, Kate: 
	Ward, Jason: 
	Waters, Darren: 
	Webb, Justin: 
	Webber, Kylie: 
	Wilson Edwards, Ailsa: 
	Wiltshire, Aimee: 
	Woolcock, Jane: 
	Yeend, Richard: 
	Zacest, Andrew: 


